
Name Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe Summe 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe Summe 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe Summe3 Gesamt

Viebahn, Heidi SC Halver 104,9 105,4 104,4 314,7 105,0 106,8 105,3 317,1 105,1 105,2 105,1 315,4 947,2

Westphal, Rene KKSV Meinerzhagen 105,3 106,0 104,8 316,1 104,7 105,2 103,9 313,8 104,8 103,5 105,6 313,9 943,8

Hasenclever, Frank SC Halver 104,3 103,2 104,3 311,8 103,7 104,9 104,6 313,2 106,0 106,1 105,7 317,8 942,8

Gebauer, Michaela Sportschützen Herscheid 104,3 104,0 103,3 311,6 103,9 106,2 104,2 314,3 105,0 105,5 105,6 316,1 942,0

Tuschmann, Lydia KKSV Meinerzhagen 105,6 105,3 104,2 315,1 104,8 103,7 104,1 312,6 106,4 102,5 105,4 314,3 942,0

Nettlenbusch, Reiner KKSV Meinerzhagen 104,9 104,4 104,9 314,2 104,7 103,9 100,4 309,0 104,0 105,9 105,2 315,1 938,3

Roschkowski, Manfred Hülscheider SSV 103,8 103,5 104,4 311,7 104,4 104,2 103,0 311,6 104,3 103,3 104,1 311,7 935,0

Metzler, Andrej SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 103,4 102,8 104,8 311,0 104,9 104,8 103,9 313,6 104,0 103,3 102,7 310,0 934,6

Marchio, Nicole Hülscheider SSV 104,1 104,1 104,5 312,7 103,9 103,8 103,5 311,2 104,6 104,1 100,8 309,5 933,4

Adam, Mike KKSV Meinerzhagen 100,2 104,1 103,7 308,0 103,9 102,8 104,2 310,9 103,3 104,8 105,1 313,2 932,1

Nübold, Ina KKSV Meinerzhagen 96,1 103,5 104,5 304,1 104,0 105,5 105,7 315,2 104,2 105,2 102,6 312,0 931,3

Baumert, Ralf Sportschützen Herscheid 104,3 101,5 104,1 309,9 102,1 103,1 103,9 309,1 103,5 104,6 103,0 311,1 930,1

Schneider, Uwe Werdohler Schützenverein 103,7 103,2 101,1 308,0 101,6 103,1 105,2 309,9 104,0 102,7 105,2 311,9 929,8

Brahmsiepen, Volker Werdohler Schützenverein 102,4 103,6 102,8 308,8 103,9 103,1 104,2 311,2 103,8 101,9 103,7 309,4 929,4

Stöckel, Volker Hülscheider SSV 102,4 103,6 104,3 310,3 104,0 104,3 101,7 310,0 104,6 103,4 100,9 308,9 929,2

Meyer, Ansgar Blau Weiß Sundhelle 102,6 103,0 105,1 310,7 101,7 103,4 103,5 308,6 103,2 103,4 103,2 309,8 929,1

Spielmann, Hans-Werner SC Halver 100,7 103,0 102,6 306,3 103,6 104,8 104,9 313,3 103,4 102,4 103,3 309,1 928,7

Stein, Thorsten Hülscheider SSV 100,2 102,7 102,8 305,7 103,7 103,9 102,1 309,7 104,9 103,8 104,0 312,7 928,1

Bauer, Norbert SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 102,2 104,9 102,9 310,0 103,4 104,4 103,6 311,4 102,8 102,5 100,4 305,7 927,1

Derouax, Margrit SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 102,9 103,5 102,1 308,5 102,7 101,1 104,2 308,0 103,2 105,6 101,6 310,4 926,9

Wolf, Andreas Werdohler Schützenverein 102,2 99,9 104,1 306,2 102,8 103,6 102,9 309,3 102,5 103,2 103,5 309,2 924,7

Halbhuber, Volker Sportschützen Herscheid 101,7 100,2 102,0 303,9 102,8 102,5 104,2 309,5 103,1 103,3 103,8 310,2 923,6

Müller, Udo Werdohler Schützenverein 102,4 101,8 100,9 305,1 104,9 103,6 103,2 311,7 102,1 103,7 100,3 306,1 922,9

Hauswald, Kornelia Sportschützen Herscheid 101,7 103,6 104,7 310,0 100,4 103,0 103,0 306,4 100,6 101,8 103,4 305,8 922,2

Lausberg, Karl-Hermann SC Halver 102,6 102,8 100,7 306,1 100,6 102,3 101,9 304,8 103,1 104,4 103,8 311,3 922,2

Nübold, Gerhard KKSV Meinerzhagen 103,2 103,3 102,2 308,7 101,6 103,4 103,1 308,1 100,6 102,2 102,4 305,2 922,0

Wohlgemut, Jochen KKSV Meinerzhagen 100,5 100,1 101,7 302,3 101,7 103,6 101,2 306,5 101,8 104,3 104,9 311,0 919,8

Trimpop, Manfred Hülscheider SSV 100,6 105,3 101,4 307,3 102,6 102,4 101,4 306,4 102,5 101,4 101,1 305,0 918,7

Viebahn, Klaus-Peter SC Halver 101,9 98,6 102,7 303,2 104,1 103,2 103,3 310,6 101,7 101,1 101,8 304,6 918,4

Jäschke-Hohage, Heike Sportschützen Herscheid 103,7 104,3 101,6 309,6 102,6 100,3 100,9 303,8 98,2 102,7 103,2 304,1 917,5

Specht, Matthäus SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 101,5 101,7 103,0 306,2 102,3 102,7 101,9 306,9 98,2 102,4 103,7 304,3 917,4

Laux, Peter Hülscheider SSV 101,5 100,5 104,4 306,4 103,7 101,0 104,1 308,8 100,9 99,3 101,5 301,7 916,9

Weber, Manfred SC Halver 103,1 100,3 103,0 306,4 102,3 100,8 101,5 304,6 102,5 100,1 101,0 303,6 914,6

Misch, Joachim SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 102,9 99,8 103,0 305,7 104,3 101,3 103,5 309,1 98,2 102,6 98,6 299,4 914,2

Litau, Johann SC Halver 103,0 101,5 97,3 301,8 101,3 100,1 101,4 302,8 102,8 103,3 102,3 308,4 913,0

Heese, Peter Dirk Blau Weiß Sundhelle 101,9 102,3 101,0 305,2 100,4 100,3 102,1 302,8 98,3 102,1 103,2 303,6 911,6

Schwiderski, Elisabeth KKSV Meinerzhagen 102,5 100,3 102,0 304,8 95,7 102,7 102,3 300,7 99,3 104,5 101,4 305,2 910,7

Kutschaty, Michael Hülscheider SSV 101,7 101,4 100,8 303,9 99,4 101,8 101,3 302,5 102,6 102,4 99,3 304,3 910,7

Lienenkämper, Ulrich Blau-Weiß Sundhelle 102,3 102,9 100,6 305,8 100,8 98,6 99,5 298,9 101,9 101,5 102,3 305,7 910,4

Michels, Horst-Günter KKSV Meinerzhagen 99,8 101,0 103,4 304,2 102,8 100,5 99,2 302,5 101,6 102,2 99,7 303,5 910,2

KSS1 KSS2 KSS3



Frank, Marina Sportschützen Herscheid 99,1 100,1 102,3 301,5 100,6 102,7 101,7 305,0 103,7 98,8 100,0 302,5 909,0

Baum, Thomas Werdohler Schützenverein 99,5 100,4 99,8 299,7 101,9 103,1 99,7 304,7 97,9 103,1 101,2 302,2 906,6

Krämer, Michael SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 99,4 99,5 99,5 298,4 102,5 102,4 101,3 306,2 100,3 101,1 100,1 301,5 906,1

Tuschmann, Heiko KKSV Meinerzhagen 95,0 94,0 99,0 288,0 103,3 101,8 101,1 306,2 105,6 104,3 100,1 310,0 904,2

Zilt, Dieter KKSV Meinerzhagen 100,0 101,5 103,4 304,9 101,8 99,3 101,9 303,0 99,8 102,8 90,8 293,4 901,3

Granget, Peter SSV Neuenrade 99,0 99,3 101,2 299,5 99,3 99,1 98,2 296,6 101,6 102,8 100,7 305,1 901,2

Rieger, Ulrike Sportschützen Herscheid 99,8 103,2 95,9 298,9 99,4 100,6 99,8 299,8 100,0 100,6 101,7 302,3 901,0

Siegel, Jörg SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 100,4 99,9 99,0 299,3 102,7 97,7 100,1 300,5 102,5 98,5 96,7 297,7 897,5

Tönnesmann, Walter SSV Neuenrade 98,7 102,8 100,1 301,6 98,4 101,4 100,2 300,0 97,1 99,7 98,4 295,2 896,8

Hess, Regina Sportschützen Herscheid 98,0 100,7 94,7 293,4 102,0 97,5 100,4 299,9 102,7 97,4 102,7 302,8 896,1

Hess, Regina SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 98,0 100,7 94,7 293,4 102,0 97,5 100,4 299,9 102,7 97,4 102,7 302,8 896,1

Söhl, Jochen KKSV Meinerzhagen 99,3 95,7 98,8 293,8 94,4 99,7 102,1 296,2 99,1 100,4 98,5 298,0 888,0

Knipps, Roderich SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 90,4 94,1 96,5 281,0 98,6 99,4 99,3 297,3 101,0 97,3 92,9 291,2 869,5

Ebbert, Fritz SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 96,0 94,1 94,5 284,6 97,0 98,2 99,2 294,4 91,3 99,7 91,9 282,9 861,9

Kirsch, Martin SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 95,9 95,1 94,4 285,4 93,2 93,3 96,4 282,9 92,7 91,2 96,9 280,8 849,1

Lübke, Manfred SC Halver 91,1 87,9 89,3 268,3 94,8 90,3 98,3 283,4 94,9 92,9 91,6 279,4 831,1

Repke, Peter SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 104,2 105,6 104,6 314,4 102,4 103,7 103,9 310,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 624,4

Manke, Claus-Peter SC Halver 102,6 103,4 104,6 310,6 104,4 104,5 103,5 312,4 623,0

Meyer, Mandy Blau Weiß Sundhelle 103,6 102,7 103,6 309,9 103,3 102,2 102,6 308,1 618,0

Stöckel, Sylvia Hülscheider SSV 101,6 103,4 103,1 308,1 99,2 101,9 100,9 302,0 610,1

Schnell, Gabi Blau Weiß Sundhelle 98,6 100,4 99,6 298,6 103,6 102,2 102,3 308,1 606,7

Scheele, Werner KKSV Meinerzhagen 102,0 98,7 100,1 300,8 98,6 101,3 101,5 301,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 602,2

Schwalm, Werner SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 99,7 100,9 100,8 301,4 96,3 102,6 99,3 298,2 599,6

Bruns, Stefan Sportschützen Herscheid 98,0 98,2 99,9 296,1 102,8 98,9 99,8 301,5 597,6

Heinz, Detlef Werdohler Schützenverein 98,2 99,5 95,3 293,0 101,8 99,6 102,8 304,2 597,2

Pohlenz, Hanne Hülscheider SSV 99,2 99,5 99,2 297,9 100,2 95,5 99,5 295,2 593,1

Kasper, Uwe KKSV Meinerzhagen 98,0 97,4 95,4 290,8 95,7 93,5 102,1 291,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 582,1

Buschinski, Antje SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 97,5 91,7 91,2 280,4 96,2 97,8 90,9 284,9 565,3

Schmutzler, Helmut ASV Kierspe 102,7 101,6 104,1 308,4 308,4

Pries, Dieter Werdohler Schützenverein 103,0 101,3 101,9 306,2 306,2

Heinz, Karin Sportschützen Herscheid 102,2 101,5 102,3 306,0 306,0

Pondruff, Frank SC Halver 101,9 102,1 101,5 305,5 305,5

Brensing, Andreas Hülscheider SSV 102,1 100,9 102,4 305,4 0,0 305,4

Parofski, Karin Blau Weiß Sundhelle 100,8 100,9 103,0 304,7 304,7

Fretlöh, Roger Hülscheider SSV 102,7 101,7 100,3 304,7 304,7

Cramer, Lars Sportschützen Herscheid 100,7 102,3 100,0 303,0 303,0

Deitmerg, Bernhard Sportschützen Herscheid 100,6 99,5 101,8 301,9 301,9

Kaufmann, Karsten Hülscheider SSV 98,3 102,7 100,8 301,8 301,8

Benedetti, Marco Sportschützen Herscheid 99,3 101,5 100,3 301,1 301,1

Misterek, Darius Blau-Weiß Sundhelle 97,1 101,4 98,5 297,0 297,0

Gerhardt, Jürgen ASV Kierspe 99,5 97,5 99,2 296,2 296,2

Cramer, Sandra Sportschützen Herscheid 99,4 98,1 98,6 296,1 296,1

Brensing, Sabine Hülscheider SSV 97,1 100,0 96,6 293,7 0,0 293,7

Hüls, Carsten Hülscheider SSV 94,7 99,7 99,0 293,4 293,4

Seitz, Wilfried Werdohler Schützenverein 97,5 94,9 97,7 290,1 290,1

Knebel, Armin von Hülscheider SSV 94,0 92,5 95,9 282,4 282,4



Tuschmann, Lydia KKSV Meinerzhagen 315,1 312,6 314,3 942,0

Nübold, Ina KKSV Meinerzhagen 304,1 315,2 312,0 931,3

Cramer, Sandra Sportschützen Herscheid 296,1 296,1

Viebahn, Heidi SC Halver 314,7 317,1 315,4 947,2

Gebauer, Michaela Sportschützen Herscheid 311,6 314,3 316,1 942,0

Marchio, Nicole Hülscheider SSV 312,7 311,2 309,5 933,4

Jäschke-Hohage, Heike Sportschützen Herscheid 309,6 303,8 304,1 917,5

Rieger, Ulrike Sportschützen Herscheid 298,9 299,8 302,3 901,0

Stöckel, Sylvia Hülscheider SSV 308,1 302,0 610,1

Pohlenz, Hanne Hülscheider SSV 297,9 295,2 593,1

Heinz, Karin Sportschützen Herscheid 306,0 306,0

Parofski, Karin Blau Weiß Sundhelle 304,7 304,7

Tabelle Damen alle

Damen

Seniorinnen I

Seniorinnen II



Hauswald, Kornelia Sportschützen Herscheid 310,0 306,4 305,8 922,2

Hess, Regina SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 293,4 299,9 302,8 896,1

Derouax, Margrit SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 308,5 308,0 310,4 926,9

Schwiderski, Elisabeth KKSV Meinerzhagen 304,8 300,7 305,2 910,7

Seniorinnen IV

Seniorinnen V

Seniorinnen III



Metzler, Andrej SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 311,0 313,6 310,0 934,6
1

Adam, Mike KKSV Meinerzhagen 308,0 310,9 313,2 932,1
2

Meyer, Ansgar Blau Weiß Sundhelle 310,7 308,6 309,8 929,1
3

Kirsch, Martin SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 285,4 282,9 280,8 849,1
4

Bruns, Stefan Sportschützen Herscheid 296,1 301,5 597,6
5

Kaufmann, Karsten Hülscheider SSV 301,8 301,8
6

Westphal, Rene KKSV Meinerzhagen 316,1 313,8 313,9 943,8

Nettlenbusch, Reiner KKSV Meinerzhagen 314,2 309,0 315,1 938,3

Baumert, Ralf Sportschützen Herscheid 309,9 309,1 311,1 930,1

Brahmsiepen, Volker Werdohler Schützenverein 308,8 311,2 309,4 929,4

Stöckel, Volker Hülscheider SSV 310,3 310,0 308,9 929,2

Stein, Thorsten Hülscheider SSV 305,7 309,7 312,7 928,1

Wolf, Andreas Werdohler Schützenverein 306,2 309,3 309,2 924,7

Halbhuber, Volker Sportschützen Herscheid 303,9 309,5 310,2 923,6

Tuschmann, Heiko KKSV Meinerzhagen 288,0 306,2 310,0 904,2

Siegel, Jörg SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 299,3 300,5 297,7 897,5

Kasper, Uwe KKSV Meinerzhagen 290,8 291,3 582,1

Eichholz., Jürgen SC Halver 311,5 311,5

Fretlöh, Roger Hülscheider SSV 304,7 304,7

Deitmerg, Bernhard Sportschützen Herscheid 301,9 301,9

Benedetti, Marco Sportschützen Herscheid 301,1 301,1

Herren

Senioren I



Schneider, Uwe Werdohler Schützenverein 308,0 309,9 311,9 929,8

Müller, Udo Werdohler Schützenverein 305,1 311,7 306,1 922,9

Nübold, Gerhard KKSV Meinerzhagen 308,7 308,1 305,2 922,0

Wohlgemut, Jochen KKSV Meinerzhagen 302,3 306,5 311,0 919,8

Baum, Thomas Werdohler Schützenverein 299,7 304,7 302,2 906,6

Söhl, Jochen KKSV Meinerzhagen 293,8 296,2 298,0 888,0

Zilt, Dieter KKSV Meinerzhagen 304,9 293,4 598,3

Brensing, Andreas Hülscheider SSV 305,4 305,4

Hasenclever, Frank SC Halver 311,8 313,2 317,8 942,8

Roschkowski, Manfred Hülscheider SSV 311,7 311,6 311,7 935,0

Spielmann, Hans-Werner SC Halver 306,3 313,3 309,1 928,7

Trimpop, Manfred Hülscheider SSV 307,3 306,4 305,0 918,7

Laux, Peter Hülscheider SSV 306,4 308,8 301,7 916,9

Heese, Peter Dirk Blau Weiß Sundhelle 305,2 302,8 303,6 911,6

Kutschaty, Michael Hülscheider SSV 303,9 302,5 304,3 910,7

Lienenkämper, Ulrich Blau Weiß Sundhelle 305,8 298,9 305,7 910,4

Lübke, Manfred SC Halver 268,3 283,4 279,4 831,1

Heinz, Detlef Werdohler Schützenverein 293,0 304,2 597,2

Pries, Dieter Werdohler Schützenverein 306,2 306,2

Senioren II

Senioren III



Bauer, Norbert SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 310,0 311,4 305,7 927,1

Lausberg, Karl-Hermann SC Halver 306,1 304,8 311,3 922,2

Viebahn, Klaus-Peter SC Halver 303,2 310,6 304,6 918,4

Misch, Joachim SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 305,7 309,1 299,4 914,2

Krämer, Michael SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 298,4 306,2 301,5 906,1

Tönnesmann, Walter SSV Neuenrade 301,6 300,0 295,2 896,8

Knipps, Roderich SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 281,0 297,3 291,2 869,5

Ebbert, Fritz SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 284,6 294,4 282,9 861,9

Repke, Peter SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 314,4 310,0 0,0 624,4

Manke, Claus-Peter SC Halver 310,6 312,4 623,0

Scheele, Werner KKSV Meinerzhagen 300,8 301,4 0,0 602,2

Specht, Matthäus SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 306,2 306,9 304,3 917,4

Weber, Manfred SC Halver 306,4 304,6 303,6 914,6

Granget, Peter SSV Neuenrade 299,5 296,6 305,1 901,2

Schwalm, Werner SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde 299,4 301,4 298,2 899,0

Seitz, Wilfried Werdohler Schützenverein 290,1 290,1

Senioren IV

Senioren V



KKSV Meinerzhagen M1 934,6 938,0 941,0 2813,6

SC Halver M1 930,4 943,6 939,3 2813,3

Sportschützen Herscheid M1 930,8 929,8 937,4 2798,0

KKSV Meinerzhagen M2 934,9 927,2 930,5 2792,6
Hülscheider SSV M1 917,3 932,5 933,9 2783,7
Werdohler Schützenverein M1 922,0 930,4 930,5 2782,9
Hülscheider SSV M2 931,5 917,7 911,0 2760,2
KKSV Meinerzhagen M3 920,5 920,1 916,6 2757,2
Blau-Weiß Sundhelle M1 909,1 915,6 914,0 2738,7
Sportschützen Herscheid M2 916,9 902,5 900,9 2720,3
Sportschützen Herscheid M3 895,9 903,5 912,9 2712,3
Hülscheider SSV M3 901,0 909,9 886,5 2697,4
SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde M1 932,7 929,4 616,1 2478,2
SC Halver M2 617,3 920,0 919,5 2456,8
SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde M2 618,8 924,1 907,6 2450,5
Werdohler Schützenverein M2 918,9 616,4 912,5 2447,8
SC Halver M3 908,2 586,2 893,3 2387,7
SC Nachrodt-Wiblingwerde M3 910,4 897,0 1807,4
KKSV Meinerzhagen M4 898,3 906,7 1805,0
SpSchSG Lüdenscheid 881,3 877,8 1759,1
Blau-Weiß Sundhelle M2 594,6 594,6
Hülscheider SSV M4 903,6 903,6

Jahreswertung Mannschaften


